
d r i n k s
bebidas • getränke
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Oat milk • Hafermilch • Leite de aveia
Soy milk • Sojamilch • Leite de soja

marelagos

mare lagos

find us onlinefind us onlinefind us online

c o f f e e
kaffee • café

t e a
tee • chá

Mint • Minze • Menta 2,00€

Green • Grün • Verde 2,00€

Camomile • Kamille • Camomila 2,00€

Black • Schwarz • Preto 2,00€

1,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

3,00

2,50

3,20

5,50

2,50

2,50

3,00

Espresso • Bica €

Double Espresso
Doppelter Espresso • Bica Dupla

€

Americano
Schwarzer Kaffee • Abatanado

€

Milk Coffee
Milchkaffee • Café com Leite

€

Large Milk Coffee
Großer Milchkaffee • Galão

€

Cappuccino €

Latte Macchiatto €

Irish Coffee €

Hot Chocolate with cream
Heiße Schokolade mit Sahne •
Chocolate quente com chantilly

€

Iced Coffee €

Iced Coffe with milk €

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available

COFFEE SERVICE ONLY UNTIL 22:00



ju i c e s
säfte • sumos

Fresh Orange 3,00€0,3l

Orange • Laranja 2,70€0,3l

Apple • Apfel • Maça 2,70€0,3l

Peach • Pfirsich • Pêssego 2,70€0,3l

Passionfruit • Maracuja 2,70€0,3l

Pineapple • Ananas 2,70€0,3l

Mango • Manga 2,70€0,3l

Cranberry • Arando 2,70€0,3l

Red Berries
Rote Beeren • Frutos Vermelhos

2,70€0,3l

Spritzer
Schorle • com Agua com gás

3,00€0,3l

s o f t d r i n k s

Coca Cola Classic • Zero • Light 2,70€0,33l

Sprite • Fanta • JOI Orange 2,70€0,33l

Nestea Iced Tea Peach
Pfirsich • Pêssego

2,70€0,33l

Schweppes Ginger Ale 2,70€0,25l

Schweppes Ginger Beer 3,50€0,2l

Nestea Iced Tea Lemon
Zitrone • Limão

2,70€0,33l

Red Bull
Original • Sugarfree
Tropical • Watermelon •
Açai Sugarfree

3,50€0,25l

JOI Iced Tea 2,70€0,33l

Schweppes Tonic Water 2,70€0,25l

Schweppes Indian Tonic
(Premium)

3,50€0,2l

Schweppes Citrus 2,70€0,33l

premium

w a t e r
wasser • agua

Still water
Stilles Wasser • Aqua sem gás

1,80€
3,20€

0,33l
0,75l

Sparkling Water
Spritziges Wasser • 
Agua com gás

2,00€
3,50€

0,25l
0,75l

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available



m a i s e l ' s  o r i g i n a l
bavarian beer

Bayreuther Hell 3,50€
4,30€

0,33l
0,5l

Bottle • Flasche • Garaffa

b e e r
bier • cerveja

Corona 4,00€0,33l

Desperados 3,50€0,33l

Draft • Fassbier • Pressão
Sagres 2,00€0,2l

3,50€0,4l

Maisel's Weisse Original 4,30€0,5l

Maisel's Weisse Alcohol Free 4,30€0,5l

Original Landbier Zwick'l 4,50€0,5l

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available



Terges Alentejo

Tavedo Douro

Fiuza Cabernet Sauvignon Tejo

Imprevisto Algarve

Castello D'Alba Reserva Douro

Monte Da Peceguina Alentejo

Terges Alentejo

Tavedo Douro

Fiuza Sauvignon Blanc Tejo

Fiuza Chardonnay Tejo

Imprevisto Algarve

Castello D'Alba Reserva Douro

Monte Da Peceguina Alentejo

Conde Villar 
(Região dos vinhos verdes)

Conde Villar Alvarinho
(Região dos vinhos verdes)

Conde Villar 
(Região dos vinhos verdes)

Tavedo (Douro)

Periquita (Setubal)

Beyra (Beiras)

w i n e
wein • vinho

Red • Rot • Tinto

s p a r k l i n g  w i n e
prosecco • champagne

 
0,75l

 
€ 13,50

 
€ 13,50

 
€ 17,00

 
€ 19,00

 
€ 26,00

 
€ 29,00

 
0,2l

 
€ 4,90

 
€ 4,90

 
€ 6,00

 

White • Weiß • Branco  
0,75l

 
€ 13,50

 
€ 13,50

 
€ 17,00

 
€ 17,00

 
€ 19,00

 
€ 26,00

 
€ 29,00

 
0,2l

 
€ 4,90

 
€ 4,90

 
€ 6,00

 
€ 6,00

 

Green • Grün • Verde  
0,75l

 
€ 13,50

 
 

€ 19,00
 

 
0,2l

 
€ 4,90

Rosé  
0,75l

 
€ 13,50

 
 

€ 13,50
 

€ 15,00
 

€ 17,00
 

 
0,2l

 
€ 4,90

 
 

€ 4,90
 
 
 
 

Ruinart Rosé

Ruinart Blanc des Blancs

Ruinart Brut

Prosecco Tordera Unick

Botter Brut

 
0,75l

 
€ 200,00

 
€ 190,00

 
€ 130,00

 
€   20,00

 
€   17,00

 
 

Flute •  Sekt •  Espumante

0,1l
 

€     3,00

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available

s a n g r i a

c i d e r
cidra

Somersby Apple 3,50€0,33l

Somersby Blackberry 3,50€0,33l

16h until 18h

1 liter sangria for € 12,00

happy hourhappy hour

Sangria Red

Sangria White

Sangria Rosé

Sangria Green

Royal Sangria
with Sparkling Wine

 
1,0l

 
€ 15,00

 
€ 15,00

 
€ 15,00

 
€ 15,00

 
€ 17,00

 

 
Glass

 
€ 6,90

 
€ 6,90

 
€ 6,90

 
€ 6,90

 
€ 7,50

 



a p p e t i z e r s
aperitife • aperitivos

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Orange, Sparkling wine, soda

6,50€

Hugo
Monin Elderflower, fresh mint, lime,
sparkling wine

6,50€

Martini
Rosato, Rosso, Bianco, Extra Dry

4,50€5cl

Campari 5,00€5cl

Ricard 5,50€5cl

Pimm's No 1 5,00€5cl

Aperol 5,00€5cl

French Connection
Disaronno Amaretto, Cognac, orange

7,00€

Negroni
Gordons Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

7,50€

Lillet Vive
Lillet Blanc, Schweppes Tonic Water,
strawberry, cucumber, fresh mint

7,50€

Pernod 6,00€5cl

Lillet Blanc 6,00€5cl

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available

p o r tw i n e
portwein • vinho porto

Graham’s
(Ruby, Tawny, White, Extra Dry)

4,50€5cl

Graham’s LBV 5,50€5cl

+ € 1,50+ € 1,50
premium + € 3,00premium + € 3,00

longdrinklongdrink



s p i r i t s
spirituosen • espirituosas

Rum

Vodka

Smirnoff
Eristoff Black
Absolut Original •  Vanilla
Skyy
Grey Goose
Nikka Coffey

5,00
5,00
6,00
6,50

10,00
11,00

€
€
€
€
€
€

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

Havana Club 3
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 7
Bacardi
Cacique
Captain Morgan • Spiced
Legendario

6,00
6,50
8,00
6,50
6,50
6,50
7,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

Gin

Gordons
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Bulldog
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks
Sharish • Blue Magic
Gin Mare
G'Vine
Gin Sul
Nikka Coffey
Monkey 47

5,00
6,00
6,50
6,00

 
7,50
8,00
8,50
8,50
9,00
9,50
9,50

12,00
17,50

€
€
€
€

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

 

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available

+ € 1,50+ € 1,50
+ € 3,00 premium+ € 3,00 premium  

longdrinklongdrink



+ € 1,50+ € 1,50
premium + € 3,00premium + € 3,00

longdrinklongdrink

s p i r i t s
spirituosen • espirituosas

Whisky Tennessee

Whisky Bourbon • Rye

Whisky Irish

Whisky Scotch

Whisky Single Malt

JB
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

6,00
6,50
7,50

12,00

€
€
€
€

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

6,50
9,50

€
€

5cl

5cl

Four Roses
Canadian Club

6,00
6,00

€
€

5cl

5cl

Bushmills
Jameson

6,00
6,50

€
€

5cl

5cl

Glenfiddich 12
Cardhu

7,00
7,50

€
€

5cl

5cl

Whisky Japanese

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain

14,00
14,00

€
€

5cl

5cl

Medronho
Grappa
Jägermeister
Sambuca
Tequila Gold • Silver
Vodka
Ramazotti
Liqueur Shot

2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

3cl

2cl

Maciera
Brandy Croft
Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP

5,00
5,00
6,50
7,50

€
€
€
€

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

Cognac • Brandy

our valued partnerour valued partner

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available

l i qu eu r s
liköre • licores

Amarguinha
Baileys
Beirão
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Kahlúa
Licor 43
Malibu
Moscatel de Setubal
Passoã
Tia Maria

4,00
4,50
4,00
5,00
4,50
4,50
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,50
4,00
4,50
4,50

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

s h o t s



Margarita (salt)/ 
Frozen Margarita (sugar)

6,50€

Sierra Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice
(Add a flavour: strawberry, raspberry, mango,
passion fruit)

Chocolate Sinner 7,00€
Smirnoff Vodka, Baileys, Monin Chocolate, 
fresh cream, chocolate chips

Passion meets Berry 7,00€
Smirnoff Vodka, Monin Vanilla, lime, 
passion fruit, raspberry, sparkling wine

Daiquiri (salt)/ 
Frozen Daiquiri (sugar)

6,50€

Havana Club 3, Triple Sec, lime juice
(Add a flavour: strawberry, raspberry, mango,
passion fruit)

Mojito 7,00€
Havana Club 3, brown sugar, limes, fresh mint,
soda (Add a flavour: strawberry, raspberry,
mango, passion fruit)

Caipirinha 6,50€
Cachaça 51, brown sugar, limes
(Add a flavour: strawberry, raspberry, mango,
passion fruit)

Sex on the Beach 6,50€
Smirnoff Vodka, Peach liqueur, orange,
cranberry, grenadine

Touchdown 6,50€
Smirnoff Vodka, Apricot Brandy,lime, 
passion fruit, grenadine

Piña Colada 6,50€
Havana Club 3, Batida de Coco, coconut,
pineapple

Royal Mojito 7,50€
Havana Club 3, brown sugar, limes, fresh mint,
sparkling wine

Spicy Cuban Mojito 7,50€
Havana Club 3, brown sugar, limes, fresh mint,
fresh ginger, tabasco, soda 

c o c k t a i l s

Cosmopolitan 6,50€
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, lime, cranberry

Raspberry Martini 6,50€
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, lime, raspberry

Espresso Martini 8,00€
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available

Mare Lemonade

€ 8,00

Malibu, Red Bull
Tropical Edition,

lime, mint



m o c k t a i l s

MAREMARE

Gin Fizz 6,50€
Gordons Gin, lime, lemon, soda

Long Island Iced Tea 9,00€
Smirnoff Vodka, Gordons Gin, Triple Sec, 
Sierra Tequila, Havana Club 3, lime, Coca Cola

Moskito 5,50€
limes, brown sugar, fresh mint, 
Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Ipanema 5,00€
limes, brown sugar, Schweppes Ginger Ale

Chocoholic 5,50€
Monin Chocolate and White Chocolate, Chocolate
ice cream, milk, chocolate chips

Cuba Libre 7,00€
Havana Club Especial, lime juice, Coca Cola

h i g h b a l l s

Moscow Mule 8,50€
Smirnoff Vodka, ginger beer, limes, cucumber

Spanish Mule 7,50€
Licor 43, ginger beer, lemons

Horse's Neck 8,50€
Canadian Club, Schweppes Ginger Ale, 
angostura bitters, lemon

Hamburg Buck 11,50€
Gin Sul, ginger beer, limes, cucumber 

Berry Coco 5,00€
coconut, pineapple, milk, raspberry

Mango Splash 5,00€
mango, lime, passion fruit, cranberry, soda

IVA incluído. Existe livro de Reclamaçōes | VAT inclusive. Complaintsbook available

where towhere to  
                    find us?find us?

MUNICHMUNICH

AFICIONADOAFICIONADOAFICIONADO


